9978
PORTARRETRATO PEQUENO DECOR.130X180
Collection: MJTO - Typology: PORTAFOTO - Material: SILVER PLATED
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,370 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 13 mm
WIDTH 180 mm
HEIGHT 230 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 10,500 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 20 pcs
LENGTH 416 mm
WIDTH 302 mm
HEIGHT 273 mm